Δ 8.61	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	BPA NO.	_	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	OF
	ENDIVIENT OF SOLICITATION/NODIFIC	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ), NO.		5. PRC	JECT NO.(If applic	2 cable)
M0		See Block 16C.	ADM-11-194 02728/2011			,		
6. ISSI	JED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	nan Item	6)	CODE	3100	
I Z N	J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Monique B. Williams Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-0 Washington, DC 2	ts 01-B1	. 0м			
B. NAM	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
ER	NST & YOUNG LLP				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
1101 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW					10A. MODIFICATION OF CON GS23F9794H NRC-D			
	SHINGTON DC 200054213	- 1 - 1- 1- 1	X	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE	······································	FACILITY CODE	ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	1	09-30-2010			
(a) offi KN RE by an		copies of the amenda thich includes a reference to CE DESIGNATED FOR THE rtue of this amendment you of makes reference to the solic 011-40-51-G-113, B15	ment; (b) By acknowledging rethe solicitation and amendment RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICE desire to change an offer alrest itation and this amendment, a 257, 251A, 31X0200	receipt ent nur DR TO ady su	of this amendment on embers. FAILURE OF Y THE HOUR AND DATE Ubmitted, such change n	each co OUR A SPEC nay be	ppy of the AC- CIFIED MAY made	
	Co	nount Obligated: \$1 Dommitment Number: 1 LIES ONLY TO MODIFIC		S/OR	DERS,			
	IT MODIFIES 1	THE CONTRACT/ORDER	R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN	ITE	VI 14.			
· (X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	y authority) THE CHANGES SET FO	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	ONTRA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
Х	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 52.232-18 Availability of Funds							
E. [MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	is required to sign this docun	nent and return	_ copie	es to the issuing office.			
The the date	purpose of this modification number Total Obligation from \$350,000 to \$2 for 30 days to April 30, 2011, while the following the form to th	c 02 is to provide in 6450,000, an increase ch has no affect on 64/30/2011 (Change) ange)	ncremental funding in e of \$100,000. This	n the	ification also ex	tend	the period	d end
Exce	ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	nced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore o	changed, remains unchanged and in full	force an	d effect.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
15A. N	NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Monique B. Will: Contracting Off:	iams	G OFFICER (Type or print)			,
15B. (CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	-	3. William	·	16C. DATE SIGNE	:D
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	1	(Signature	of Cont	racting Officer)	_		(O)

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

NRC-DR-23-10-246 Modification No. 02

1. On page 2, Section A.3 Duration of Contract Period change the first sentence to read as follows:

"This contract shall commence on September 30, 2010 and will expire on April 30, 2011."

- 2. On page 3, Section A.5 Consideration and Obligation Delivery Orders, paragraph (b) change the first sentence to read as follows:
 - (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$450,000.00.
- 3. A summary of obligations from the date of award to the date of this modification are as follows:

FISCAL YEAR 2010:

\$200,000.00

FISCAL YEAR 2011:

\$250,000.00

TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS:

\$450,000.00

This modification number 02 obligates \$100,000 for FY2011.

All Other Terms and Conditions Remain Unchanged